4 BENZING Live/

ITILE/A - SO ITIRT

Concurs Seta
Latitudine 54°23'35.61"N
Distanta : 799.99 km
Cod columbofil: 132513
Latitudine : 47° 27" 12!

Ceas Atomic 1
Ceas Porumbei 1
Sincronizare 1
Por. imbarcati: 5

N

EVALUARE

Loc lansare

Longitudine
Ora lansarii

Columbofil

Longitudine

Ceas Atomic

Ceas Porumbei
GPS +3h

Por.

sositi

VALID
FILE ON
SERVER

2L 07 2025 1L733¢

23°20'1.529"E
21.07.2025 05
Tonut Tanasa
26° 18" 16' E

:30:00

:39:55 LIVE

1.07.2025 2
1.07.2025 20:39:55 +0

O

2 5
2 5
5

0934022F
0280150F
0280143F
0280142F
0280166M

[INr.inel
| senzor

| DA1BBASD
| DA1719BA
| DA26B552
| DA1IBBACE
| DA43580F

| Sosire

|Data Ora

.07
.07
.07
.07
.07

16:
17:
17:
17:
18:

0 JOK |01 004 |
1 |OK |01 ]003
5 0K |01 ]002
.9 |OK |01 ]001
.7 |OK 01 ]005

Semnaturi: Crescator

Versiune SW: RO
BENZING Live
1: 184000684

-4.32

BENZING M1 - BENZING Live!

Comisia control

Cod concurs:

11623

Comisia imbarcare

115729
AA900F56

Serie ceas:
Autorizare:
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